14 AM 36 0469

LOST

Senator Henson of the 41st offered the following amendment:

1 Amend the Senate Insurance and Labor Committee substitute to HB 714 (LC 36 2548S) by

2 deleting "11" on line 94 and inserting in lieu thereof "10".